
School Board of Broward County, Florida 

Proposed Calendar Options Synopsis for the 2022-2023 School Year 

 

Proposed Calendar Option #1 Mid-Week School Start 
 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Thursday, June 8, 2023 Ends after the Winter Break 1st:  86 Days (44/42) 

2nd: 94 Days (42/52) 

• Description: Proposed Calendar Option #1 reflects a mid-week (Wednesday) start of the 2022-2023 School Calendar. 

Please Note: Semester Exams will occur prior to Winter Break 

• The last day of school for teachers for Proposed Calendar Option #1 is Friday, June 9, 2023. 

 
Proposed Calendar Option #2 Monday School Start 

 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Monday, August 22, 2022 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Ends after the Winter Break 1st:  83 Days (41/42) 

2nd: 97 Days (42/55) 

• Description: Proposed Calendar Option #2 reflects a Monday start of the 2022-2023 School Calendar. 

Please Note: Semester Exams will occur prior to Winter Break 

• The last day of school for teachers for Proposed Calendar Option #2 is Wednesday, June 14, 2023. 

 

Proposed Calendar Option #3 Mid-Week School Start (Extend School Year by 1 day) 
 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Friday, June 9, 2023 Ends after the Winter Break 1st:  86 Days (44/42) 

2nd: 94 Days (42/52) 

• Description: Proposed Calendar Option #3 reflects a mid-week (Wednesday) start of the 2022-2023 School Calendar. 

 
Please Note: Semester Exams will occur prior to Winter Break 

Additional Proposal Highlights 

• This calendar reflects a Day Off on Friday, April 21, 2023. 

• The last day of school for Teachers for Proposed Calendar Option #3 is Monday, June 12, 2023. 

 

Proposed Calendar Option #4 Monday School Start (Extend School Year by 1 day) 
 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Monday, August 22, 2022 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Ends after the Winter Break 1st:  83 Days (41/42) 

2nd: 97 Days (42/55) 

• Description: Proposed Calendar Option #4 reflects a Monday start of the 2022-2023 School Calendar. 

 

Please Note: Semester Exams will occur prior to Winter Break 

Additional Proposal Highlights 

• This calendar reflects a Day Off on Friday, April 21, 2023. 

• The last day of school for Teachers for Proposed Calendar Option #4 is Thursday, June 15, 2023. 

 
Additional Proposal Highlights for All Options 

 

• Thanksgiving Holiday – Monday, November 21, 2022 through Friday, November 25, 2022. 

• School Winter Break - Monday, December 26, 2022 through Friday, January 6, 2023.  Students return Monday, January 9, 2023. 

• Early Release Day - Tuesday, February 14, 2023, "A Day of Service and Love" 

• School Spring Break - Monday, March 20, 2023 through Friday, March 24, 2023.  Students return Monday, March 27, 2023. 

• FTE Survey 2 (Pending) 

• FTE Survey 3 (Pending) 

 

Updated: 8/25/2021 


